
     得点分布表

17.8 19.3 34.8 71.9平均

得点１ 得点２ 得点３ 合計

81

受験者数

2025年度簿記論 第3回確認テスト（年内完結）

（出力条件）　全国集計　
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     設問毎　得点分布表

17.8 19.3 34.8 71.9平均

得点１ 得点２ 得点３ 合計

81

受験者数

2025年度簿記論 第3回確認テスト（年内完結）

（出力条件）　全国集計　

上位%得点 順位 人数

得点1 ( 25点満点 )

1.2325 1 12
16.0524 13 3

19.7523 16 7

28.422 23 4

33.3321 27 4

38.2720 31 8

48.1519 39 1

49.3818 40 7
58.0217 47 5

64.216 52 3
67.915 55 3

71.614 58 5

77.7813 63 2

80.2512 65 3

83.9511 68 5

90.1210 73 2

92.599 75 3
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上位%得点 順位 人数

得点2 ( 25点満点 )

1.2325 1 13
17.2824 14 1

18.5223 15 12

33.3322 27 2

35.821 29 15

54.3220 44 4

59.2619 48 6

66.6718 54 4
71.617 58 4

76.5416 62 5
82.7215 67 1

83.9514 68 2

86.4213 70 4

91.3612 74 1

92.5911 75 3

96.310 78 1
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上位%得点 順位 人数

得点3 ( 50点満点 )

1.2350 1 2
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44.4435 36 4

49.3834 40 2
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